
SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BA 189792122 PRIYA KUMARI BPCE022

2 BA 188261411 RITHWIK ARYAN BPCE022

3 BA 189792122 PRIYA KUMARI BPCL007

4 BA 189792122 PRIYA KUMARI BPCL008

5 BAG 2352166590 BANTI RANI BPCC131P

6 BAG 194196019 KHUSHI KUMARI BPCC131P

7 BAG 194298817 SUGAM KUMARI BPCC131P

8 BAG 194298856 MONIKA KUMARI BPCC131P

9 BAG 2002764927 KIRAN KUMARI BPCC131P

10 BAG 2003648900 SARITA KUMARI BPCC131P

11 BAG 2100770164 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC131P

12 BAG 2107050891 NISHA KUMARI SINGH BPCC131P

13 BAG 2108171516 VINA KUMARI BPCC131P

14 BAG 2108498561 VINITA KUMARI BPCC131P

15 BAG 2108505932 JYOTI KUMARI BPCC131P

16 BAG 2004727141 RAVINA PARWEEN BPCC131P

17 BAG 2107078570 ANUPAMA KUMARI SHIKHA BPCC131P

18 BAG 2253571720 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC131P

19 BAG 2354133595 RAMESH KUMAR MAHTO BPCC131P

20 BAG 194197690 SANTOSH KUMAR BPCC131P

21 BAG 194210435 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC131P

22 BAG 194231779 MINI KUMARI BPCC131P

23 BAG 2106904039 VIVEK KUMAR SINHA BPCC131P

24 BAG 2352049417 RASHI RANI BPCC131P

25 BAG 2005951860 POONAM KUMARI BPCC131P

26 BAG 194218454 RANI KUMARI BPCC131P

27 BAG 194243092 PINKI KUMARI BPCC131P

28 BAG 2252587384 MUSKAAN KHATOON BPCC131P

29 BAG 2350104290 SUNIL KUMAR BPCC131P

30 BAG 2350357154 GEETANJALI KUMARI BPCC131P

31 BAG 2351600021 TWINKLE KUMARI BPCC131P

32 BAG 2351848722 UJALA KUMARI BPCC131P

33 BAG 194291394 POOJA KUMARI BPCC131P

34 BAG 2001142209 PHOOL KUMARI BPCC131P

35 BAG 2002988634 BHOOTU ANSARI BPCC131P

36 BAG 2101171448 REKHA KUMARI BPCC131P

37 BAG 2101171469 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH BPCC131P

38 BAG 2352050927 RAJ KUMARI BPCC131P

39 BAG 2353965780 LADLI KHATUN BPCC131P

40 BAG 194181406 MD IMRAN BPCC131P

41 BAG 194218866 SHASHI SHEKHAR BPCC131P

42 BAG 194253552 RAKESH KUMAR BPCC131P

43 BAG 2351010880 PRITY KUMARI BPCC131P

44 BAG 2000051742 ANKITA BHARTI BPCC131P

45 BAG 2252125616 SANDHAYA KUMARI BPCC131P

46 BAG 194182178 MENKA RAY BPCC131P

47 BAG 194273720 CHANDA KUMARI BPCC131P

48 BAG 2351011741 ROHIT KUMAR BPCC131P

49 BAG 194208611 RITU KUMARI BPCC131P
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50 BAG 2100968680 RAHUL AGARWAL BPCC131P

51 BAG 2353966600 MUSARRAT PRAVEEN BPCC131P

52 BAG 194089150 ANKITA KUMARI BPCC131P

53 BAG 194205125 ANSHU PRIYA BPCC131P

54 BAG 194206696 RITIKA CHANDRA BPCC131P

55 BAG 194247985 RAJNI KUMARI BPCC131P

56 BAG 195624380 BALMIKI YADAV BPCC131P

57 BAG 195625160 BIRENDRA KUMAR BPCC131P

58 BAG 194242463 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR BPCC131P

59 BAG 194255531 SANJU KUMARI BPCC131P

60 BAG 194272631 SHANI SAURABH BPCC131P

61 BAG 194279555 PINTU KUMAR BPCC131P

62 BAG 194298698 SANJEET KUMAR BPCC131P

63 BAG 194274359 HEENA PREWEEN BPCC131P

64 BAG 2001578147 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC131P

65 BAG 2107132599 SMRITI KUMARI BPCC131P

66 BAG 194272932 KUMAR SHIKHAR SINGH BPCC131P

67 BAG 194282933 SONU KUMAR BPCC131P

68 BAG 194291940 NEEL RANJAN BPCC131P

69 BAG 2003986467 PRIYANKA KUMARI BPCC131P

70 BAG 2003986560 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC131P

71 BAG 2108444708 ADITY CHOUDHARY BPCC131P

72 BAG 2351275718 EKTA KUMARI BPCC131P

73 BAG 194240785 VIVEKANAND KUMAR BPCC131P

74 BAG 2003575907 DHARMVEER SINGH BPCC131P

75 BAG 2252626069 AMIT KUMAR BPCC131P

76 BAG 194202359 SHAMMA PARVEEN BPCC131P

77 BAG 195634525 TARANNUM  PRAVEEN BPCC131P

78 BAG 2300406000 MADHU KUMARI BPCC131P

79 BAG 2300406102 SUNITA KUMARI BPCC131P

80 BAG 2300509203 NISHU KUMARI BPCC131P

81 BAG 2351475531 PINKI KUMARI BPCC131P

82 BAG 2351475681 RANJU KUMARI BPCC131P

83 BAG 2351481278 RINKI KUMARI BPCC131P

84 BAG 2106675950 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC131P

85 BAG 2250555710 MADHU KUMARI BPCC131P

86 BAG 2250559790 RANI KUMARI BPCC131P

87 BAG 2350571340 NIBHA KUMARI YADAV BPCC131P

88 BAG 2351008239 NEHA KUMARI BPCC131P

89 BAG 194235697 HAMIDA KHATOON BPCC131P

90 BAG 2001174757 ASHA KUMARI RAM BPCC131P

91 BAG 2000021265 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH BPCC131P

92 BAG 194196019 KHUSHI KUMARI BPCC134P

93 BAG 194298817 SUGAM KUMARI BPCC134P

94 BAG 194298856 MONIKA KUMARI BPCC134P

95 BAG 2002764927 KIRAN KUMARI BPCC134P

96 BAG 2003648900 SARITA KUMARI BPCC134P

97 BAG 2100770164 KAJAL KUMARI BPCC134P

98 BAG 2107050891 NISHA KUMARI SINGH BPCC134P
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99 BAG 2108171516 VINA KUMARI BPCC134P

100 BAG 2108498561 VINITA KUMARI BPCC134P

101 BAG 2108505932 JYOTI KUMARI BPCC134P

102 BAG 2252631701 ANANYA KUMARI BPCC134P

103 BAG 2000072616 SHIKHA KUMARI BPCC134P

104 BAG 2004727141 RAVINA PARWEEN BPCC134P

105 BAG 2107078570 ANUPAMA KUMARI SHIKHA BPCC134P

106 BAG 2253571720 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC134P

107 BAG 194197690 SANTOSH KUMAR BPCC134P

108 BAG 194210435 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC134P

109 BAG 194231779 MINI KUMARI BPCC134P

110 BAG 2106904039 VIVEK KUMAR SINHA BPCC134P

111 BAG 2109204044 GOLDEN KUMAR BPCC134P

112 BAG 2005951860 POONAM KUMARI BPCC134P

113 BAG 194218454 RANI KUMARI BPCC134P

114 BAG 194243092 PINKI KUMARI BPCC134P

115 BAG 2252587384 MUSKAAN KHATOON BPCC134P

116 BAG 194291394 POOJA KUMARI BPCC134P

117 BAG 2001142209 PHOOL KUMARI BPCC134P

118 BAG 2002988634 BHOOTU ANSARI BPCC134P

119 BAG 2101171448 REKHA KUMARI BPCC134P

120 BAG 2101171469 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH BPCC134P

121 BAG 2253986223 NAZNI PARVEEN BPCC134P

122 BAG 194181406 MD IMRAN BPCC134P

123 BAG 194218866 SHASHI SHEKHAR BPCC134P

124 BAG 194253552 RAKESH KUMAR BPCC134P

125 BAG 2108368001 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BPCC134P

126 BAG 2000051742 ANKITA BHARTI BPCC134P

127 BAG 2252125616 SANDHAYA KUMARI BPCC134P

128 BAG 194182178 MENKA RAY BPCC134P

129 BAG 194273720 CHANDA KUMARI BPCC134P

130 BAG 194294493 BABAN MANJHI BPCC134P

131 BAG 194208611 RITU KUMARI BPCC134P

132 BAG 2100968680 RAHUL AGARWAL BPCC134P

133 BAG 2252053542 ARTI KUMARI BPCC134P

134 BAG 194089150 ANKITA KUMARI BPCC134P

135 BAG 194205125 ANSHU PRIYA BPCC134P

136 BAG 194206696 RITIKA CHANDRA BPCC134P

137 BAG 195624380 BALMIKI YADAV BPCC134P

138 BAG 195625160 BIRENDRA KUMAR BPCC134P

139 BAG 2252579250 MD RAIHAN AKHTAR BPCC134P

140 BAG 194242463 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR BPCC134P

141 BAG 194255531 SANJU KUMARI BPCC134P

142 BAG 194272631 SHANI SAURABH BPCC134P

143 BAG 194279555 PINTU KUMAR BPCC134P

144 BAG 194298698 SANJEET KUMAR BPCC134P

145 BAG 194274359 HEENA PREWEEN BPCC134P

146 BAG 2001578147 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC134P

147 BAG 2107132599 SMRITI KUMARI BPCC134P

148 BAG 194272932 KUMAR SHIKHAR SINGH BPCC134P
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149 BAG 194282933 SONU KUMAR BPCC134P

150 BAG 194291940 NEEL RANJAN BPCC134P

151 BAG 2003986467 PRIYANKA KUMARI BPCC134P

152 BAG 2003986560 MAMTA KUMARI BPCC134P

153 BAG 2108444708 ADITY CHOUDHARY BPCC134P

154 BAG 194240785 VIVEKANAND KUMAR BPCC134P

155 BAG 2003575907 DHARMVEER SINGH BPCC134P

156 BAG 2252626069 AMIT KUMAR BPCC134P

157 BAG 194202359 SHAMMA PARVEEN BPCC134P

158 BAG 195634525 TARANNUM  PRAVEEN BPCC134P

159 BAG 2106675950 ANJALI KUMARI BPCC134P

160 BAG 2250555710 MADHU KUMARI BPCC134P

161 BAG 2250559790 RANI KUMARI BPCC134P

162 BAG 2001174757 ASHA KUMARI RAM BPCC134P

163 BAG 2000021265 PRADEEP KUMAR SAH BPCC134P

164 BAPCH 2353389474 ANAND SIDHU BPCC101P

165 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC101P

166 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC101P

167 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC101P

168 BAPCH 2252657521 SUJATA KUMARI BPCC101P

169 BAPCH 2355022472 SHREYA RAI BPCC101P

170 BAPCH 2350674668 AMIT KUMAR BPCC101P

171 BAPCH 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BPCC101P

172 BAPCH 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BPCC101P

173 BAPCH 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC101P

174 BAPCH 2252396011 SWATI PRIYA BPCC101P

175 BAPCH 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BPCC101P

176 BAPCH 2350674945 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC101P

177 BAPCH 2353225850 SHIVANI KUMARI BPCC101P

178 BAPCH 2354019854 AMBIKA KUMARI BPCC101P

179 BAPCH 2354084720 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC101P

180 BAPCH 2352270304 ABHINAV RAJ BPCC101P

181 BAPCH 2354040640 PREETI BPCC101P

182 BAPCH 2351956753 SHANNO BPCC101P

183 BAPCH 2350674478 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRASAD BPCC101P

184 BAPCH 2353640050 RIYA NARAYAN BPCC101P

185 BAPCH 2354084799 JYOTI KESHRI BPCC101P

186 BAPCH 2252401340 TANNU KUMARI BPCC101P

187 BAPCH 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC101P

188 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC101P

189 BAPCH 2200354880 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC101P

190 BAPCH 2250120657 VISHAL KUMAR SINHA BPCC101P

191 BAPCH 2301601361 AMIT KUMAR BPCC101P

192 BAPCH 2302048184 MANORANJAN KUMAR SINGH BPCC101P

193 BAPCH 2350674610 ABHISHEK OJHA BPCC101P

194 BAPCH 2351627090 ANURAG KUMAR ARYA BPCC101P

195 BAPCH 2351956877 SANJANA KUMARI BPCC101P

196 BAPCH 2352243680 ROHIT KUMAR BPCC101P

197 BAPCH 2352269725 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BPCC101P
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198 BAPCH 2353425165 VANSHIKA KABIR BPCC101P

199 BAPCH 2354040656 NISHA KUMARI BPCC101P

200 BAPCH 2354040804 PRIYANK KRISHNA BPCC101P

201 BAPCH 2354084741 KULSUM ANWAR BPCC101P

202 BAPCH 2354084762 KRITI SAVARNYA BPCC101P

203 BAPCH 2354084839 ARCHANA KUMARI BPCC101P

204 BAPCH 2354084850 KUMKUM PANDEY BPCC101P

205 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC101P

206 BAPCH 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BPCC101P

207 BAPCH 2200028713 SULEKHA KUMARI BPCC101P

208 BAPCH 2252395946 SHRUTI KUMARI BPCC101P

209 BAPCH 2254188995 SWATI SHRESHTHA BPCC101P

210 BAPCH 2300687102 RITIK RAUSHAN BPCC101P

211 BAPCH 2352908087 RANJANA KUMARI BPCC101P

212 BAPCH 2353169187 PRABHAT KUMAR BPCC101P

213 BAPCH 2353389685 CHANDANI KUMARI BPCC101P

214 BAPCH 2353929973 RADHA KUMARI BPCC101P

215 BAPCH 2354084802 PIYUSH KUMAR BPCC101P

216 BAPCH 2354084886 SUHANI RAJ BPCC101P

217 BAPCH 2354620063 SYEDA ZAINAB AFSAR BPCC101P

218 BAPCH 2101012641 RENU KUMARI BPCC101P

219 BAPCH 2354084757 VARSHA KUMARI BPCC101P

220 BAPCH 2350674800 NEHA KUMARI BPCC101P

221 BAPCH 2351956795 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY BPCC101P

222 BAPCH 2353225758 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH BPCC101P

223 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC101P

224 BAPCH 2354040975 SONI KUMARI BPCC101P

225 BAPCH 2352270351 SHIVAM KUMAR BPCC101P

226 BAPCH 2351940084 NADEEM HASNAIN BPCC101P

227 BAPCH 2353389474 ANAND SIDHU BPCC103P

228 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC103P

229 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC103P

230 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC103P

231 BAPCH 2252657521 SUJATA KUMARI BPCC103P

232 BAPCH 2354620124 AKANKSHA KUMARI BPCC103P

233 BAPCH 2355022472 SHREYA RAI BPCC103P

234 BAPCH 2350674668 AMIT KUMAR BPCC103P

235 BAPCH 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BPCC103P

236 BAPCH 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BPCC103P

237 BAPCH 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC103P

238 BAPCH 2252396011 SWATI PRIYA BPCC103P

239 BAPCH 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BPCC103P

240 BAPCH 2350674945 KOMAL KUMARI BPCC103P

241 BAPCH 2353225850 SHIVANI KUMARI BPCC103P

242 BAPCH 2354019854 AMBIKA KUMARI BPCC103P

243 BAPCH 2354084720 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC103P

244 BAPCH 2352270304 ABHINAV RAJ BPCC103P

245 BAPCH 2354040640 PREETI BPCC103P

246 BAPCH 2351956753 SHANNO BPCC103P

Page 5 of 12



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

Student List of Practical for TEPE June 2024

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, PATNA

247 BAPCH 2350674478 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRASAD BPCC103P

248 BAPCH 2353640050 RIYA NARAYAN BPCC103P

249 BAPCH 2354084799 JYOTI KESHRI BPCC103P

250 BAPCH 2252401340 TANNU KUMARI BPCC103P

251 BAPCH 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC103P

252 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC103P

253 BAPCH 2200354880 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC103P

254 BAPCH 2250120657 VISHAL KUMAR SINHA BPCC103P

255 BAPCH 2301601361 AMIT KUMAR BPCC103P

256 BAPCH 2302048184 MANORANJAN KUMAR SINGH BPCC103P

257 BAPCH 2350674610 ABHISHEK OJHA BPCC103P

258 BAPCH 2351627090 ANURAG KUMAR ARYA BPCC103P

259 BAPCH 2351956877 SANJANA KUMARI BPCC103P

260 BAPCH 2352243680 ROHIT KUMAR BPCC103P

261 BAPCH 2352269725 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BPCC103P

262 BAPCH 2353425165 VANSHIKA KABIR BPCC103P

263 BAPCH 2354040656 NISHA KUMARI BPCC103P

264 BAPCH 2354040804 PRIYANK KRISHNA BPCC103P

265 BAPCH 2354084741 KULSUM ANWAR BPCC103P

266 BAPCH 2354084762 KRITI SAVARNYA BPCC103P

267 BAPCH 2354084839 ARCHANA KUMARI BPCC103P

268 BAPCH 2354084850 KUMKUM PANDEY BPCC103P

269 BAPCH 2354084989 ABHISHEK SUMAN BPCC103P

270 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC103P

271 BAPCH 2005466063 RASHMI KUMARI BPCC103P

272 BAPCH 2200028713 SULEKHA KUMARI BPCC103P

273 BAPCH 2252395946 SHRUTI KUMARI BPCC103P

274 BAPCH 2254188995 SWATI SHRESHTHA BPCC103P

275 BAPCH 2300687102 RITIK RAUSHAN BPCC103P

276 BAPCH 2352908087 RANJANA KUMARI BPCC103P

277 BAPCH 2353169187 PRABHAT KUMAR BPCC103P

278 BAPCH 2353389685 CHANDANI KUMARI BPCC103P

279 BAPCH 2353929973 RADHA KUMARI BPCC103P

280 BAPCH 2354084802 PIYUSH KUMAR BPCC103P

281 BAPCH 2354620063 SYEDA ZAINAB AFSAR BPCC103P

282 BAPCH 2101012641 RENU KUMARI BPCC103P

283 BAPCH 2354084757 VARSHA KUMARI BPCC103P

284 BAPCH 2350674800 NEHA KUMARI BPCC103P

285 BAPCH 2351956795 RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY BPCC103P

286 BAPCH 2353225758 ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH BPCC103P

287 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC103P

288 BAPCH 2354040975 SONI KUMARI BPCC103P

289 BAPCH 2352270351 SHIVAM KUMAR BPCC103P

290 BAPCH 2351940084 NADEEM HASNAIN BPCC103P

291 BAPCH 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BPCC105P

292 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC105P

293 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC105P

294 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC105P

295 BAPCH 2252657521 SUJATA KUMARI BPCC105P
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296 BAPCH 2252396372 BABY KUMARI BPCC105P

297 BAPCH 2106113803 MONI SHARMA BPCC105P

298 BAPCH 2252396011 SWATI PRIYA BPCC105P

299 BAPCH 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BPCC105P

300 BAPCH 2252972797 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC105P

301 BAPCH 2250077756 SAKSHI SINGH BPCC105P

302 BAPCH 2252401340 TANNU KUMARI BPCC105P

303 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC105P

304 BAPCH 2200354880 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC105P

305 BAPCH 2252400580 ANKIT MEHTA BPCC105P

306 BAPCH 2254158840 DIVYANSHU CHANDRA BPCC105P

307 BAPCH 2252394702 PRITEE KUMARI BPCC105P

308 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC105P

309 BAPCH 2200028713 SULEKHA KUMARI BPCC105P

310 BAPCH 2252395946 SHRUTI KUMARI BPCC105P

311 BAPCH 2252396454 SHILPI KUMARI BPCC105P

312 BAPCH 2253367698 RISHIKESH RAJ BPCC105P

313 BAPCH 2254188995 SWATI SHRESHTHA BPCC105P

314 BAPCH 2101012641 RENU KUMARI BPCC105P

315 BAPCH 2252396407 RAJNI KUMARI BPCC105P

316 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC105P

317 BAPCH 2200769465 JYOTI BHATNAGAR BPCC105P

318 BAPCH 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BPCC110P

319 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC110P

320 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC110P

321 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC110P

322 BAPCH 2252657521 SUJATA KUMARI BPCC110P

323 BAPCH 2252396372 BABY KUMARI BPCC110P

324 BAPCH 2106113803 MONI SHARMA BPCC110P

325 BAPCH 2252396011 SWATI PRIYA BPCC110P

326 BAPCH 2252399704 RITU KUMARI BPCC110P

327 BAPCH 2252972797 DHIRAJ KUMAR BPCC110P

328 BAPCH 2252401340 TANNU KUMARI BPCC110P

329 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC110P

330 BAPCH 2200354880 SUPRIYA KUMARI BPCC110P

331 BAPCH 2252400580 ANKIT MEHTA BPCC110P

332 BAPCH 2254158840 DIVYANSHU CHANDRA BPCC110P

333 BAPCH 2252394702 PRITEE KUMARI BPCC110P

334 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC110P

335 BAPCH 2200028713 SULEKHA KUMARI BPCC110P

336 BAPCH 2252395946 SHRUTI KUMARI BPCC110P

337 BAPCH 2252396454 SHILPI KUMARI BPCC110P

338 BAPCH 2253367698 RISHIKESH RAJ BPCC110P

339 BAPCH 2254188995 SWATI SHRESHTHA BPCC110P

340 BAPCH 2101012641 RENU KUMARI BPCC110P

341 BAPCH 2252396407 RAJNI KUMARI BPCC110P

342 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC110P

343 BAPCH 2200769465 JYOTI BHATNAGAR BPCC110P
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344 BAPCH 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BPCC112P

345 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC112P

346 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC112P

347 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC112P

348 BAPCH 2004098814 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BPCC112P

349 BAPCH 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BPCC112P

350 BAPCH 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BPCC112P

351 BAPCH 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC112P

352 BAPCH 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BPCC112P

353 BAPCH 2109066881 POOJA KUMARI BPCC112P

354 BAPCH 2109066958 AARTI KUMARI BPCC112P

355 BAPCH 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC112P

356 BAPCH 2004098769 NEHA KUMARI BPCC112P

357 BAPCH 2004098809 ROHIT KUMAR RAI BPCC112P

358 BAPCH 2106108941 VAISHNAVI BPCC112P

359 BAPCH 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC112P

360 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC112P

361 BAPCH 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BPCC112P

362 BAPCH 2109068014 POOJA ROY BPCC112P

363 BAPCH 2109198506 SHREYA SINGH BPCC112P

364 BAPCH 2106095720 PUSHPANJALI BPCC112P

365 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC112P

366 BAPCH 2105193039 AMAN KUMAR BPCC112P

367 BAPCH 2106494696 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA BPCC112P

368 BAPCH 2106494736 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BPCC112P

369 BAPCH 2109898330 SEHRISH AFTAB BPCC112P

370 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC112P

371 BAPCH 2109251540 ADITI JHA BPCC112P

372 BAPCH 2109068380 BIKKY KUMARI BPCC112P

373 BAPCH 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BPCC112P

374 BAPCH 2109068164 ADITYA SINGH BPCC114P

375 BAPCH 2002786783 KRITI KUMARI BPCC114P

376 BAPCH 2006514525 RAGINEE KUMARI BPCC114P

377 BAPCH 2006514551 AMISHA KUMARI BPCC114P

378 BAPCH 2004098814 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BPCC114P

379 BAPCH 2100335510 MAYA KUMARI BPCC114P

380 BAPCH 2100335531 RINKI KUMARI BPCC114P

381 BAPCH 2106113927 SUMAN KUMARI BPCC114P

382 BAPCH 2109066808 AKHILESH KUMAR BPCC114P

383 BAPCH 2109066881 POOJA KUMARI BPCC114P

384 BAPCH 2109066958 AARTI KUMARI BPCC114P

385 BAPCH 2003229484 ABHISHEK KUMAR BPCC114P

386 BAPCH 2004098769 NEHA KUMARI BPCC114P

387 BAPCH 2004098809 ROHIT KUMAR RAI BPCC114P

388 BAPCH 2106108941 VAISHNAVI BPCC114P

389 BAPCH 2109045030 PRERNA KUMARI BPCC114P

390 BAPCH 2109065479 FARIYA FATIMA BPCC114P

391 BAPCH 2109067110 NEHA BHARTI BPCC114P

392 BAPCH 2109068014 POOJA ROY BPCC114P

Page 8 of 12



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

Student List of Practical for TEPE June 2024

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE, PATNA

393 BAPCH 2109198506 SHREYA SINGH BPCC114P

394 BAPCH 2106095720 PUSHPANJALI BPCC114P

395 BAPCH 2005368909 RAGINI KUMARI BPCC114P

396 BAPCH 2105193039 AMAN KUMAR BPCC114P

397 BAPCH 2106494696 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA BPCC114P

398 BAPCH 2106494736 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BPCC114P

399 BAPCH 2109898330 SEHRISH AFTAB BPCC114P

400 BAPCH 2106113320 SAMPURN SHARMA BPCC114P

401 BAPCH 2109251540 ADITI JHA BPCC114P

402 BAPCH 2109068380 BIKKY KUMARI BPCC114P

403 BAPCH 2109067548 SONU KUMAR MISHRA BPCC114P

404 MAPC 2200959022 SULTANA KHATUN MPCE014

405 MAPC 2254027542 KAMENDRA KUMAR MPCE014

406 MAPC 2254407162 MANOJ KUMAR MPCE014

407 MAPC 2109109509 AARTI KUMARI MPCE014

408 MAPC 2254018617 ANKITA RAJ MPCE014

409 MAPC 194289420 SEEMA KUMARI MPCE014

410 MAPC 2250426272 PREETI KUMARI MPCE014

411 MAPC 2252375214 NANDINI KUMARI MPCE014

412 MAPC 2254019531 SAMITA SEN MPCE014

413 MAPC 2254026757 SURBHI KUMARI MPCE014

414 MAPC 2254666348 VAISHALI MPCE014

415 MAPC 2254019228 RISHU MPCE014

416 MAPC 2254020065 SHIREEN NAAZ MPCE014

417 MAPC 2254026530 SALONEE SHREE MPCE014

418 MAPC 2254041427 AMIT KUMAR MPCE014

419 MAPC 2254042043 SUJATA KUMARI MPCE014

420 MAPC 2254933439 RISHIKA RISHU MPCE014

421 MAPC 2254383498 RAKESH KUMAR MPCE014

422 MAPC 2254407460 AJIT KUMAR MPCE014

423 MAPC 2254027603 AVINASH KUMAR MPCE014

424 MAPC 2254027687 MANISH KUMAR MPCE014

425 MAPC 2254019172 ANJANA KUMARI MPCE014

426 MAPC 2254026700 URUJ FATHMA MPCE014

427 MAPC 2254027537 ARTI KUMARI SHARMA MPCE014

428 MAPC 2253765372 AKANKSHA MPCE024

429 MAPC 2254027990 PUJA KUMARI MPCE024

430 MAPC 2109949736 NIDHI MPCE024

431 MAPC 2254018880 MANASVI MPCE024

432 MAPC 2254026124 SHIKHA KUMARI MPCE024

433 MAPC 2254300338 KUNDAN KUMAR GUPTA MPCE024

434 MAPC 2200670050 SIMA KUMARI MPCE024

435 MAPC 2201506381 EKTA KUMARI MPCE024

436 MAPC 2252105950 SUNIL KUMAR MPCE024

437 MAPC 2254665676 SHASHI KANT KUMAR MPCE024

438 MAPC 2101307909 ARYAN RAJ MPCE024

439 MAPC 2250106010 SONI SHARMA MPCE024

440 MAPC 2254028718 RASMITA MPCE024
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441 MAPC 2254041833 ARUSHI KUMARI MPCE034

442 MAPC 2254018936 SONU KUMAR MPCE034

443 MAPC 2109307171 JYOTI SINGH MPCE034

444 MAPC 2254019125 SHILPA KUMARI MPCE034

445 MAPC 2254019681 SHASHWAT KUNAL MPCE034

446 MAPC 2254949190 ZAFAR IMAM MPCE034

447 MAPC 2105258232 ARTI RANI MPCE034

448 MAPC 2002357536 SUNITA GUPTA MPCL007

449 MAPC 2354617835 MD KHURSHED SIDDIQUEE MPCL007

450 MAPC 2354619437 MANISH KUMAR MPCL007

451 MAPC 2354619632 RESHMI KUMARI MPCL007

452 MAPC 2200959022 SULTANA KHATUN MPCL007

453 MAPC 2300890059 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA MPCL007

454 MAPC 2301790429 RAJKISHOR CHAUDHARY MPCL007

455 MAPC 2352550413 ASHUTOSH PRABHAKAR MPCL007

456 MAPC 2353569389 NISHA KUMARI MPCL007

457 MAPC 2354127102 RUPA KUMARI MPCL007

458 MAPC 2300034659 RAJIV KUMAR MPCL007

459 MAPC 2003095493 TARANNUM PERWEEN MPCL007

460 MAPC 2350988210 KUMARI SHALINI MPCL007

461 MAPC 2354618111 DEEPA KUMARI MPCL007

462 MAPC 2354617970 PRIYA KUMARI MPCL007

463 MAPC 2354617990 RASHMI MPCL007

464 MAPC 2354619904 AMIT SHANKER MPCL007

465 MAPC 2350346308 ANANYA KUMARI MPCL007

466 MAPC 2354619479 ANUBHA KUMARI MPCL007

467 MAPC 2355054588 SUMEDHA KUMARI MPCL007

468 MAPC 2254018936 SONU KUMAR MPCL007

469 MAPC 2350988252 UDAY SHANKAR MPCL007

470 MAPC 2354617769 PRIYANKA KUMARI MPCL007

471 MAPC 2354617780 CHUNNU BROTHERS MPCL007

472 MAPC 2354705221 VISHAL KUMAR MPCL007

473 MAPC 2351918455 JYOTI PRIYA KUMARI MPCL007

474 MAPC 2354617985 REWANTI KUMARI MPCL007

475 MAPC 2354619592 IMDAD ALAM MPCL007

476 MAPC 2354270999 SHEEL KUMAR ANAND MPCL007

477 MAPC 2354617753 ZINNAT FIRDOUS MPCL007

478 MAPC 2301818249 ANUPAMA MPCL007

479 MAPC 2350987873 ANUPRIYA MPCL007

480 MAPC 2353489051 POONAM KUMARI MPCL007

481 MAPC 2353629317 CHANDANI KUMARI MPCL007

482 MAPC 2354617727 SYED WAIZ AHMAD MPCL007

483 MAPC 2354619226 SURAIYA QUADRI MPCL007

484 MAPC 2354619355 AALIYA NEYAZ MPCL007

485 MAPC 194289420 SEEMA KUMARI MPCL007

486 MAPC 2003095425 NISHI RANJAN KUMAR MPCL007

487 MAPC 2109949736 NIDHI MPCL007

488 MAPC 2250426272 PREETI KUMARI MPCL007
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489 MAPC 2254019378 RAKHI BANDANA MPCL007

490 MAPC 2254027809 SONALI GUPTA MPCL007

491 MAPC 2301800105 AMITESH RANJAN MPCL007

492 MAPC 2350210780 SWETA KUMARI MPCL007

493 MAPC 2350343530 SHIPRA KUMARI MPCL007

494 MAPC 2350346360 RAGINI KUMARI MPCL007

495 MAPC 2350988340 APRAJITA JHA MPCL007

496 MAPC 2351644816 SUSHANT JHA MPCL007

497 MAPC 2351918331 ANJALI KUMARI MPCL007

498 MAPC 2351918521 SHALINI MPCL007

499 MAPC 2352550265 SOUMYA MPCL007

500 MAPC 2353400104 SHARDHA RAI MPCL007

501 MAPC 2353488409 SMRITI JHA MPCL007

502 MAPC 2353939396 PRANOW PRAKASH MPCL007

503 MAPC 2354617706 SHALU ROY MPCL007

504 MAPC 2354617748 SALONI KUMARI MPCL007

505 MAPC 2354617922 MANISHA KUMARI MPCL007

506 MAPC 2354618030 SUJAY BHOWMIK MPCL007

507 MAPC 2354618050 RAJNANDNI MPCL007

508 MAPC 2354618092 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR JHA MPCL007

509 MAPC 2354619313 ANSHIKA SINGH MPCL007

510 MAPC 2354619329 AISHWARYA MPCL007

511 MAPC 2354619967 SARAH HASNAIN MPCL007

512 MAPC 2354620058 YOSHITA SINHA MPCL007

513 MAPC 2354620119 MAMTA SINGH MPCL007

514 MAPC 2354620443 ABHILASHA RANI MPCL007

515 MAPC 2355054633 SURABHI KUMARI MPCL007

516 MAPC 2300889905 PRIYANKA KUMARI MPCL007

517 MAPC 2352550692 VIKAS KUMAR RAI MPCL007

518 MAPC 2353180463 NAVEEN PRAKASH MPCL007

519 MAPC 2354617877 DHEERAJ KUMAR MPCL007

520 MAPC 2300890125 PRIT KUMARI MPCL007

521 MAPC 2301937612 AMIT KUMAR MPCL007

522 MAPC 2352550096 ABHISHEK   ANAND MPCL007

523 MAPC 2353569413 MUNNI KUMARI MPCL007

524 MAPC 2353986274 JAHNAVI R MPCL007

525 MAPC 2354052071 RAJNI KAUR MPCL007

526 MAPC 2354127268 SURYAKANT MPCL007

527 MAPC 2354127885 CHANDA KUMARI MPCL007

528 MAPC 2354619397 NISHANT RAJ MPCL007

529 MAPC 2354619421 PRICY PRERNA MPCL007

530 MAPC 2354620417 SANNI KUMARI MPCL007

531 MAPC 2301937870 DIPTI KUMARI MPCL007

532 MAPC 2101307909 ARYAN RAJ MPCL007

533 MAPC 2350117889 SAMAPTI PAL MPCL007

534 MAPC 2353488332 LAL BABU KUMAR MPCL007

535 MAPC 2354617732 PRIYANKA KUMARI MPCL007

536 MAPC 2300891733 SONAM KUMARI MPCL007

537 MAPC 2301800147 DEEPAK KUMAR MPCL007

538 MAPC 2301938250 MINTU AMIR MPCL007
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539 MAPC 2353107673 NAZRA PARVEEN MPCL007

540 MAPC 2353130797 LALASA KUMARI MPCL007

541 MAPC 2353400043 ANITA KUMARI MPCL007

542 MAPC 2354617624 AMAN KUMAR PATHAK MPCL007

543 MAPC 2354617687 PRITI PAL ARORA MPCL007

544 MAPC 2354619247 RAGINI RAJ MPCL007

545 MAPC 2254028718 RASMITA MPCL007

546 MAPC 2352550223 ROSE RANI BARLA MPCL007

547 MAPC 2300890233 ANUBHA KUMARI MPCL007

548 MAPC 2301937839 SUMIT KUMAR MPCL007

549 MAPC 2354052019 BABITA KUMARI MPCL007

550 MAPC 2350023706 MANISHA MANJARI JENA MPCL007

551 MAPC 2354617943 SUPRIYA ARUN MPCL007

552 MAPC 2354619756 MANORMA KUMARI MPCL007
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